Nether Stowe School

Be Respectful. Be Ambitious. Be Resilient.

Post-Results Services Fees

Post Results Services

Deadline

AQA

EDEXCEL

OCR

WIEC/EDUQAS

GCE

GCSE

GCE/L3
BTEC

GCSE/L2
BTEC

GCE

GCSE

GCE

GCSE

Review of Results (RoRs)

Service 1 (RoR1)
Clerical Re-Check

18/09/25

£14:40

£19.00

£16.50

£16.00

Service 2P (RoR2P)
Priority Review of Marking (A-
Level) ONLY)

19/08/25

£64.90

N/A

£73.00

N/A

£85.25

N/A

£63.00

N/A

Service 2 (RoR2)
Review of Marking

18/09/25

£55.40

£48.50

£62.00

£55.00

£70.25

£54.00

.00

Service 2a (RoR2a)
Copy of post-review script

25/09/25

£5.00

£5.00

£20.00

£5.00

£5.00

Access to Scripts (ATS)

ATS1/ATS2
Copy of script to support a

review of marking or for teaching

and learning

31/10/25

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

NB: The fee is PER PAPER therefore if there were two papers the cost will be double. You do NOT have to have ALL papers reviewed. Please make
clear which paper (e.g. Paper 1, 2 etc) you require to be reviewed.

PAYMENT TO BE MADE VIA PARENT PAY
Please log on, select payment items, post results services and then edit the amount box to pay the correct fee for the service you require.




