Post-Results Services Fees

Post Results Services	Deadline	AQA		EDEXCEL		OCR		WJEC/EDUQAS	
		GCE	GCSE	GCE/L3 BTEC	GCSE/L2 BTEC	GCE	GCSE	GCE	GCSE
Review of Results (RoRs)				-	-		-	-	-
Service 1 (RoR1) Clerical Re-Check	18/09/25	£14:40		£19.00		£16.50		£16.00	
PRIORITY Service 2P (RoR2P) Priority Review of Marking (A- Level) ONLY)	19/08/25	£64.90	N/A	£73.00	N/A	£85.25	N/A	£63.00	N/A
Service 2 (RoR2) Review of Marking	18/09/25	£55.40	£48.50	£62.00	£55.00	£70.25		£54.00	.00
Service 2a (RoR2a) Copy of post-review script	25/09/25	£5.00	£5.00	£20.00		£5.00		£5.00	
Access to Scripts (ATS)				3					
AT\$1/AT\$2 Copy of script to support a review of marking or for teaching and learning	31/10/25	£5.00		£5.00		£5.00		£5.00	

NB: The fee is PER PAPER therefore if there were two papers the cost will be double. You do NOT have to have ALL papers reviewed. Please make clear which paper (e.g. Paper 1, 2 etc) you require to be reviewed.

PAYMENT TO BE MADE VIA PARENT PAY

Please log on, select payment items, post results services and then edit the amount box to pay the correct fee for the service you require.